
Overall Week 2 

131 163 193 225 157 189 160 32
67 116 67
56 132 188 112 168 148 204 130 56
68 114 182 142 210 96 164 115 68

Keith 54 132 54
128 180 134 186 145 197 136 52

86 77 163 92 178 93 86
68 118 186 116 184 116 68
65 127 192 108 173 118 65

70 166 88 184 79 96
72 104 176 106 178 109 72
87 90 177 103 190 92 87

88 75 163 115 203 75 163 91 88
63 121 63
47 144 191 140 187 126 173 142 47
86 92 86
64 108 172 136 200 116 180 120 64
96 69 165 87 183 72 168 76 96

89 89 89 89 89 89
80 80 80 80 101 80
87 87 87 87 92 87
84 84 84 84 95 84

70 99 169 70 140 112 70
73 116 189 115 188 109 73
38 153 38
77 113 190 103 180 103 77
46 174 220 142 46
49 146 195 136 185 150 199 139 49
80 75 155 105 185 101 80

Team Name Bowler Name Average Handicap gm4 w/hc gm5 w/hc gm6 w/hc w2ca w2hc
BG Bowldown Ryan

George 116
Kevin 130
Adam 115

132

TEAM TOTAL #N/A 713 789 754 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

93
116
118

109
92

TEAM TOTAL #N/A 691 737 719 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

91
121
142

92
120

76

TEAM TOTAL #N/A 691 773 684 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

Gutterly Ridiculous Selena 89
Jack 101
Zachary 92
Abigail 95

TEAM TOTAL #N/A 340 340 340 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

112
109
153
103
142
139
101

TEAM TOTAL #N/A 743 740 712 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

Cheba Hut Gaming Community Christina
Sam
Kim
Kathryn
Anna
Cameron

Gutter Butter Nick
Fabian
Blake
Shara
Ariana
Natalie

Pocket Pounders Jose
Lauren
Jennifer
Alexis
Jay
Vince
Amalia


